GLASS CUTTING TOOLS
MADE
IN
I TA LY
Table of Contents
WHO WE ARE.................................................. 1
AUTOMATED GLASS CUTTING.......................... 2

Maggiore. You can easily reach it by taking highway
A26.
TALAMONI guarantees customer
satisfaction with our outstanding
quality and fast service.
2
Our cutting wheels are available in a variety of dimensions, cutting angles
and grinds. Below are more common types. Other sizes and angle can be
customized to your specifications. Please contact us for knowledgeable
assistance.
Cutting Wheels for Tables: Bystronic, Bavelloni, Bottero, CMS, Hegla, Intermac, Lisec, MacoTec, Maver, Pankoke
Tecnometal and Turomas.
Wheel Model Part # Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Suitable for
wheel holder part #
RO5614
RO5614R135 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 135° CP4, T245, B50
RO5614R140 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 140° CP4, T245, B50
RO5614R145 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 145° CP4, T245, B50
RO5614R150 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 150° CP4, T245, B50
RO5614R155 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 155° CP4, T245, B50
RO5614R160 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 160° CP4, T245, B50
RO5614R165 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 165° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114
RO4114R135 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 135° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114R140 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 140° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114R145 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 145° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114R150 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 150° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114R155 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 155° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114R160 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 160° CP4, T245, B50
RO4114R165 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.08 mm 165° CP4, T245, B50
RO4522
RO4522R135 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 135° CP22
RO4522R140 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 140° CP22
RO4522R145 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 145° CP22
RO4522R150 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 150° CP22
RO4522R155 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 155° CP22
RO4522R160 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 160° CP22
RO4522R165 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 165° CP22
AUTOMATED GLASS CUTTING: Cutting Wheels
Talamoni Tungsten
Carbide and
Diamond Cutting
Wheels are skillfully
“Made in Italy”.
3TALAMONI
Your Partner for Glass Cutting Work
Cutting Wheels for Tables: Bystronic and Bottero.
Wheel Model Part # Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Wheel holder part #
RO6016
RO6016R127 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 127° T255
RO6016R135 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 135° T255
RO6016R145 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 145° T255
RO6016R155 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 155° T255
RO6016R160 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 160° T255
Cutting Wheels for Tables: Bystronic, Bavelloni, Bottero, CMS, Hegla, Intermac, MacoTec, GFP Meccanica, Maver and
Turomas.
Wheel Model Part # Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Suitable for
wheel holder part #
RO6015
RO6015R135 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 135° CSH
RO6015R140 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 140° CSH
RO6015R145 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 145° CSH
RO6015R150 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 150° CSH
RO6015R155 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 155° CSH
RO6015R160 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 160° CSH
RO6015R165 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 165° CSH
Cutting Wheels for Table: Lisec
Wheel Model Part # Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Suitable for
wheel holder part #
RO5013
RO5013R135 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0mm 135° T45
RO5013R145 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 145° T45
RO5013R155 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 155° T45
RO5013R160 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 160° T45
RO5013R165 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 165° T45
4
Cutting Wheels for Tables: INTERMAC
Wheel Model Part # Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle
RO8030
RO8030R127 8.0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 127°
RO8016R135 8.0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 135°
RO8016R145 8.0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 145°
RO8016R155 8.0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 155°
RO8016R160 8.0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 160°
RO12040
RO12040R135 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 135°
RO12040R145 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 145°
RO12040R155 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 155°
RO12040R160 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 160°
RO12040R165 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 165°
Choose a finish according to glass type:
PLA o DG Laminate or Stratified Glass
Wheel Finish: Slightly Rough Finish
PL Straight or Shape/Curve Cutting

CP5145 Float / Straight RO5614 3.0–6.0 mm
CP4145 Float / Shape RO4114 3.0 mm
CP5145 Laminated or Stratified Glass RO5614 3+3–10+10 mm
CP4150
Float / Straight RO5614 8.0 mm
Float / Shape RO4114 3.0–4.0 mm
Laminated or Stratified Glass RO5614 3+3–10+10 mm
CP4155
Float / Straight RO5614 8.0–15.0 mm
Float / Shape RO4114 5.0–8.0 mm
Laminated or Stratified Glass         RO5614 3+3–10+10 mm
CP5160 Thick Glass RO5614 > 15.0 mm
CP4160 Thick Glass RO4114 > 15.0 mm
Cutting Wheel Specifications
Wheel Model Ø x hole bore x thickness Part # Angle
CP22R135 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm RO4522 135°
CP22R140 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm RO4522 140°
CP22R145 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm RO4522 145°
CP22R150 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm RO4522 150°
CP22R155 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm RO4522 155°
CP22R160 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm RO4522 160°
AUTOMATED GLASS CUTTING:
Wheel Holder Module with Tungsten Carbide Wheel
6
Our wheel holders are produced in hardened steel or tempered metal and
perfectly matched to brand cutting tables. Order them with confidence. The
insertion of the well is quick and easy.
Wheel Holders for: Armatec Bavelloni, Bottero, Bystronic Hegla, intermac, Laser,
Lisec, MacoTec, Maver, Pannkoke, Tecnometal, Turomas tables
Model # Wheel Part #
[Ø x hole bore x thickness]
Axel Part #
[length x diameter]
CP5 RO5614 [5.6 x 1.4 x 1.08 mm] 14004MD [5.6 x 1.4 mm]
CP4 RO4114 [4.1 x 1.4 x 1.08 mm] 14004MD [4.6 x 1.4 mm]
CP22 RO4522 [4.5 x 1.4 x 2.20 mm] 14004MD [4.6 x 1.4 mm]
CSH RO6015 [6.0 x 1.5 x 1.06 mm] 150118 [1.5 x 11.8 mm]
Wheel Holders for: Bottero, Bystronic tables
Model # Wheel Part #
[Ø x hole bore x thickness]

holder.
Replacement Parts for Hand Glass Cutters
Part # For Cutter Model Description
ROS6 TGS / TGS–A Turret with six wheels in steel. For use with our Classic
Glass Cutters.
ROHM TGSROHM Turret with tungsten carbide wheel.
MANUAL GLASS CUTTING: With Alloy or Hard Metal Wheels
16
DRINKING AND CONTAINER GLASS TOOLS
We carry complete cutting wheel modules for glass
tableware processing equipped with micro grain
tungsten carbide wheels
Wheels
Part # Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Suitable for
wheel holder part #
RO6015R90 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 90° TR24BY,  VRT02
RO6015R110 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 110° TR24BY,  VRT02
RO6015R116 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 116° TR24BY, VRT02
RO6015R118 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 118° TR24BY, VRT02
RO6015R125 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 125° TR24BY, VRT02
Wheel Holder Models
Part # Description
TR24BY Complete wheel holder module with
three tungsten carbide wheels.